Large Print Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - September 2024.

Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books

QTY  Author

Woodward, M.P.

Reichs, Kathy

Deaver, Jeffery

Steel, Danielle

Kellerman, Jonathan

Barton, Fiona

Freeman, Brian

Pearse, Sarah

Shaara, Jeff

Cleeton, Chanel

Thor, Brad

Krueger, William Kent

Huang, Ana

Ackerman, Elliot

Feehan, Christine

Andrews, Donna

Pekkanen, Sarah

Belle, Kimberly

Dailey, Janet

Heller, Peter

Escobar, Mario

Childs, Laura

Shafak, Elif

Painter, Lynn

McFadden, Freida

Brenner, Jamie

Gable, Michelle

Vaughan, Robert

Holiday, Jenny

Cosimano, Elle

Moreno-Garcia, Silvia

Luna, Louisa

Title

Tom Clancy Shadow State: A Jack Ryan Jr. Novel #12
Fire and Bones: Temperance Brennan #23

Fatal Intrusion: Sanchez & Heron #1

Joy

The Lost Coast: Clay Edison #5

Talking to Strangers

Robert Ludlum's The Bourne Shadow: Jason Bourne #19
The Wilds: Detective Elin Warner #3

The Shadow of War: A Novel of the Cuban Missile Crisis
The House on Biscayne Bay

Shadow of Doubt: Scot Harvath #23

Spirit Crossing: Cork 0'Connor #20

If We Ever Meet Again: If Love #1

2054

Betrayal Road: Torpedo Ink #9

Between a Flock and a Hard Place:
A Meg Langslow Mystery #35

House of Glass

The Paris Widow

Calder Country: The Calder Brand #4

Burn

The Forgotten Names

Peach Tea Smash: A Tea Shop Mystery #28
There Are Rivers in the Sky

Happily Never After

The Teacher

A Novel Summer

The Beautiful People

The Gold Train: A Faraday Novel #2

Earls Trip: Earls Trip #1

Finlay Donovan Rolls the Dice: The Finlay Donovan Series #4
The Seventh Veil of Salome

Tell Me Who You Are

Format

SC

HC

HC

SC

SC

SC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

SC

HC

HC

SC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

SC

HC

Genre
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Contemporary
Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Psychological
Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Contemporary
Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Supernatural
Fiction

Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Historical Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Historical Fiction
Crime & Thriller

Historical Fiction

Contemporary
Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Contemporary
Fiction

Historical Fiction
Westerns
Romance
Crime & Thriller
Historical Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Price
AUD excl. GST

$54.00

$65.00

$65.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$54.00

$65.00

$65.00

$54.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$54.00

$65.00

Price
NZD excl. GST

$62.00

$70.00

$70.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$62.00

$70.00

$70.00

$62.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$62.00

$70.00

0

ISBN

9780593915332

9781420515824

9781420513639

9780593946619

9780593743737

9780593915356

9798885798419

9798885799980

9781420516500

9798885795869

9781420515770

9781420516203

9781420515381

9781420516210

9781420516531

9781420516104

9781420516111

9781420515138

9781420515534

9780593946787

9798891642355

9781420515848

9798217014378

9781420516630

9781420516227

9781420514902

9781420516517

9781420516418

9781420515404

9781420515862

9780593946701

9781420516005
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Large Print Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - September 2024.

QTrY  Author
Ryan, Kennedy
Brennan, Allison
Daré, Abi
Pérez, Elba Iris
Enger, Leif
Anthony, Gretchen
Nagendra, Harini
Mathieu, Jennifer
De la Rosa, Liana
Phillips, Gary

Espach, Alison

Title

This Could Be Us

The Missing Witness: A Quinn & Costa Thriller #5
And So | Roar

The Things We Didn't Know

| Cheerfully Refuse

Tired Ladies Take a Stand

A Nest of Vipers: A Bangalore Detectives Club Mystery #3
The Faculty Lounge

Isabel and the Rogue: The Luna Sisters #2

Ash Dark as Night: A Harry Ingram Mystery #2

The Wedding People

Format

HC

HC

SC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

SC

HC

HC

Genre
Romance
Crime & Thriller
Literary Fiction
Historical Fiction

Science Fiction

Contemporary
Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Contemporary
Fiction
Historical
Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Contemporary
Fiction

Price
AUD excl. GST

$65.00

$65.00

$54.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$54.00

$65.00

$65.00

Price
NZD excl. GST

$70.00

$70.00

$62.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$62.00

$70.00

$70.00

Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books (cont.)

ISBN

9781420515350

9781420515855

9780593915394

9781420515800

9781420516012

9781420514919

9781420515954

9781420515527

9798885798495

9781420516364

9781420514728

Cost

Large Print Bestsellers — Softcovers

Evanovich, Janet
Barry, Dave
MacNeal, Susan Elia
Armas, Elena

Center, Katherine
Penney, Elizabeth
DiRico, Maria

Colt, Paul

Ross, Barbara
Johnstone, William W.
Balibrera, Gina Maria

Richards, Dusty

Dirty Thirty: Stephanie Plum #30

Swamp Story

The Last Hope: A Maggie Hope Mystery #11
The Long Game

Hello Stranger

The Fatal Folio: The Cambridge Bookshop #3
The Witless Protection Program: A Catering Hall Mystery #5
Lunger: The Doc Holliday Story

Torn Asunder: A Maine Clambake Mystery #12
The Oregon Trail: Go West, Young Man #2

The Volcano Daughters

Gold in the Sun

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Crime & Thriller

Humorous
Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Contemporary
Fiction
Contemporary
Fiction

Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Westerns

Crime & Thriller

Westerns

Historical
Fiction

Westerns

$54.00

$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00

$54.00

$62.00

$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00

$62.00

9781420516326

9781420516357

9781420516463

9781420514537

9781420516333

9781420516548

9781420516456

9781420516050

9781420516470

9781420515107

9780593915295

9781420516067

Large Print Westerns

Estleman, Loren D.
Flynn, T.T.
Heuman, William
Dundee, Wayne D.
Ketchum, Philip

Trimble, Louis

Iron Star

The Devil’s Lode

Hardcase Halloran

Wildcat Hills: A Lone McGantry Western #7
The Ghost Riders

Crossfire

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

Westerns

Westerns

Westerns

Westerns

Westerns

Westerns

$65.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$70.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

9781420515879

9798891642461

9798891642454

9798891642423

9798891642447

9798891642430
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Large Print Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - September 2024.

1B

Non-Fiction Bestsellers

- Price Price
QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Terenzio, RoseMarie JFK Jr.: An Intimate Oral Biography HC Biography $65.00 $70.00 9781420515817
How to Be Old: .
Slater, Lyn Lessons in Living Boldly from the Accidental Icon HC Autobiography $65.00 $70.00 9781420515930
Greene, Thomas Notes from the Porch: Tiny True Stories to Make You Short Stories &
Christopher Feel Better about the World HC Anthologies $65.00 $70.00 9798891642256

Challenger: A True Story of Heroism and Disaster on

the Edge of Space HC History $65.00 $70.00 9781420516593

Higginbotham, Adam

Large Print Bestsellers for Young Readers

Young Adult

Fiction $56.00 $64.50 9781420515978

Ross, Rebecca Divine Rivals: Letters of Enchantment #1 HC

Clean Reads Large Print

Brunstetter, Wanda E. The Protector: A Mifflin County Mystery #1 HC Eii't'igo'r‘]’“s $65.00 $7000 9781420515329

Walsh, Courtney The Summer of Yes HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891642317

Goddard, Elizabeth Hidden in the Night: Missing in Alaska #3 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798891642294
. Historical

Turano, Jen Meeting Her Match: The Matchmakers #3 HC Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420515374

Carlson, Melody Miranda and the Miner: Westward to Home #2 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891642331

Coble, Colleen What We Hide: A Tupelo Grove Novel #1 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420516234

Clipston, Amy Finding You HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420516197

Basham, Pepper Loyally, Luke HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420516272

Cambron, Kristy The British Booksellers HC Ei'csttizrr'fa' $65.00 $70.00 9781420516074
) _— ) Historical

Meyer, Gabrielle For a Lifetime: Timeless #3 HC Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420516081
— Historical

Tromp, Janyre Darkness Calls the Tiger: A Novel of World War Il Burma HC Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420516258

Davis, Susan Page Kate by the Book: Mainely Romance #4 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891642300

Mills and Boon — Modern

- The Forbidden Bride He Stole:
Adams, Millie Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922496

The Sicilian's Deal for 'l Do":
Connelly, Clare Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922465

Pregnancy Clause in Their Paper Marriage:

Hewitt, Kate Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922472
: Awakened in Her Enemy's Palazzo:

Lawrence, Kim Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922458
) . Hidden Heir with His Housekeeper:

Rice, Heidi Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922489

Smart, Michelle Cinderella's One-Night Baby: Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922441

Untouched until the Greek's Return:
Stephens, Susan Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922519

Wight, Lela May The King She Shouldn't Crave: Mills and Boon Modern Series  SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922502

Mills and Boon — Medical

Surgeon Prince's Fake Fiancée:

Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922380

Baine, Karin
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Large Print Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - September 2024.

Mills and Boon — Medical (cont.)

1B

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUDPeI;E((::I‘.;GST NZDZI;E((::I‘.!GST ISBN Cost
Baine, Karin &.“.'.'2?:5 g;::m;t’;g:ﬁzzs SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922397
Beckett, Tina ;‘n?Hgd:r}’d'g:)gm";g;’:;";;‘g;“?: SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922410
Carlisle, Susan ;‘iﬁ‘s’"a‘:]g';ao'::fl&‘: d?;;*f;?:g““" SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922434
DaRosa, Luana :n;:‘:;z';";;‘;':l 'I;:;z::';;:‘::‘ SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922427
Wilson, Scarlet Cinderella's Kiss with the ER Doc: sC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922403

Mills and Boon Medical Series

Mills and Boon - Historical

A Proposal to Protect His Lady:

Beacon, Elizabeth Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922373

Burrows, Annie The Countess's Forgotten Marriage: SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922342
Mills and Boon Historical Series

) A Housemaid to Redeem Him:
Martin, Laura Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922359
- . The Secret She Kept from the Earl:
Williams, Sophia Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922366
Mills and Boon - Desire, Intrigue, Forever ...

Colter, Cara Winning Over the Brooding Billionaire: SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922571
Mills and Boon Forever Series

Helm, Nicole Cold Case Investigation: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922533

Lindsey, Julie Anne Under Siege: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922557

McKenna, Lindsay No Turning Back: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922526

Merchant, Suzanne Heiress's Escape to South Africa: SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922588
Mills and Boon Forever Series

Pembroke, Sophie Cinderella in the Spotlight: Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922564

Renae, Michele Consequence of Their Parisian Night sC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922595
Mills and Boon Forever Series

Snell, Tyler Anne Dangerous Recall: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038922540

Read How You Want
Treasure, Rachael Milking Time SC gi‘é't‘it:?porary $94.99 $99.99 9781038769596
Magro, Mandy Secrets of Riverside SC Romance $81.99 $86.99 9781038769633
Brown, Helen Mickey: The Cat Who Helped Me through Times of Change ~ SC Nature $81.99 $86.99 9781038769619
Rimmer, Kelly The Paris Agent SC Crime & Thriller $94.99 $99.99 9781038769503
Lane, Karly The One That Got Away SC Romance $81.99 $86.99 9781038769398
Pybus, Cassandra ?h\;egaflfgt?)tr;rgfdg;ntlemen Colloctors n Tasmania SC History $94.99 $99.99 9781038769411
Nunn, Kayte The Silk House SC Historical Fiction $87.99 $92.99 9781038769527
Rimmer, Kelly Truths | Never Told You sC Eiicstti‘(’)rrifa' $94.99 $99.99 9781038769534
Latour, Pippa Egﬁéﬁﬁ:jiﬁ;g"ffﬂ:e Untold Story of My Life asa Spy o, Autobiography $81.99 $86.99 9781038769442
Colley, James The Next Big Thing SC Ei‘ég‘(f’r:"”s $81.99 $86.99 9781038769701
Coleman, Elizabeth A Dance with Murder: An Edwina 'Ted' Bristol Mystery #2 SC Crime & Thriller $81.99 $86.99 9781038769688
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Large Print Order Form. D
Bolinda Library New Releases - September 2024.

Read How You Want (cont.)

Price

Price

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Rimmer, Kelly Unexpected: Start Up in the City #1 SC Romance $87.99 $92.99 9781038769541
This Is Where You Have to Go: A Forced Adoption. A .
Holden, Lynda Heartbreaking Reunion. A Mother's Fight for Justice SC Autobiography $81.99 $86.99 9781038769732
Levitina, Julia The Girl from Moscow SC Historical Fiction $87.99 $92.99 9781038769725
Sandy, Alison The Lady Vanishes SC True Crime $99.99 $104.99 9781038769602
McKinnon, Catherine To Sing of War SC Eiftti‘(’)'rlca' $99.99 $104.99 9781038769589
s AThousand Wasted Sundays: A Hilarious and Heartfelt )
Vanstone, Victoria Memoir about Partying, Parenting and Sobriety SC Autobiography $81.99 $86.99 9781038769718
Palmisano, Erin The Secrets of the Little Greek Taverna SC I(:)i?:rt]itoer:nporary $81.99 $86.99 9781038769473
Goodwin, David Servo: Tales from the Graveyard Shift SC Autobiography $87.99 $92.99 9781038769480
Nothing Significant to Report: A Kiwi Soldier's Hilarious
Nustrini, Dario True Stories of Mischief and Misadventure in the New SC Autobiography $81.99 $86.99 9781038769664
Zealand Army
NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.
TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN QTy
*Order cut off for Mills and Boon is two months after publication Total $

Bolded titles are highly recommended

Order # Date

Library

Address

Contact Name

Email

Phone

Bolinda is the proud sponsor of the Australian Children’s Laureate and Stig Live @ the Library.

M A@V GOVERNMENT . \“H “”““m ‘H | R
PROCUREMENT PROCUREME T N
CERT‘F‘ED SUPPL'ER APPROVED CONTRACTOR ALUSA"UuRNE‘Kl;FE

PREFERRED
SUPPLIER

All prices are subject to change.

Bolinda Publishing Pty Ltd
17 Mohr Street, Tullamarine VIC 3043 Australia

Postal Address
Locked Bag 1315, Tullamarine VIC 3043 Australia

T 1300 782 547
E sales@bolinda.com

Call within New Zealand
Free Call 0800 402 260

bolindalibrary.com

lq localbuy*

Telecommunication Services NPNL18

Bolinda

¢. | large print




	QTYRow1: 
	CostWoodward MP Tom Clancy Shadow State A Jack Ryan Jr Novel 12 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9780593915332: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostReichs Kathy Fire and Bones Temperance Brennan 23 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420515824: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostDeaver Jeffery Fatal Intrusion Sanchez  Heron 1 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420513639: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostSteel Danielle Joy SC Contemporary Fiction 5400 6200 9780593946619: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostKellerman Jonathan The Lost Coast Clay Edison 5 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9780593743737: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostBarton Fiona Talking to Strangers SC Psychological Fiction 5400 6200 9780593915356: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostFreeman Brian Robert Ludlums The Bourne Shadow Jason Bourne 19 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885798419: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostPearse Sarah The Wilds Detective Elin Warner 3 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798885799980: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostShaara Jeff The Shadow of War A Novel of the Cuban Missile Crisis HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420516500: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostCleeton Chanel The House on Biscayne Bay HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9798885795869: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostThor Brad Shadow of Doubt Scot Harvath 23 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420515770: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostKrueger William Kent Spirit Crossing Cork OConnor 20 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420516203: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostHuang Ana If We Ever Meet Again If Love 1 HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420515381: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostAckerman Elliot 2054 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420516210: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostFeehan Christine Betrayal Road Torpedo Ink 9 HC Supernatural Fiction 6500 7000 9781420516531: 
	QTYRow16: 
	CostAndrews Donna Between a Flock and a Hard Place A Meg Langslow Mystery 35 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420516104: 
	QTYRow17: 
	CostPekkanen Sarah House of Glass HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420516111: 
	QTYRow18: 
	CostBelle Kimberly The Paris Widow HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420515138: 
	QTYRow19: 
	CostDailey Janet Calder Country The Calder Brand 4 HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420515534: 
	QTYRow20: 
	CostHeller Peter Burn SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9780593946787: 
	QTYRow21: 
	CostEscobar Mario The Forgotten Names HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9798891642355: 
	QTYRow22: 
	CostChilds Laura Peach Tea Smash A Tea Shop Mystery 28 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420515848: 
	QTYRow23: 
	CostShafak Elif There Are Rivers in the Sky SC Historical Fiction 5400 6200 9798217014378: 
	QTYRow24: 
	CostPainter Lynn Happily Never After HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420516630: 
	QTYRow25: 
	CostMcFadden Freida The Teacher HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420516227: 
	QTYRow26: 
	CostBrenner Jamie A Novel Summer HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420514902: 
	QTYRow27: 
	CostGable Michelle The Beautiful People HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420516517: 
	QTYRow28: 
	CostVaughan Robert The Gold Train A Faraday Novel 2 HC Westerns 6500 7000 9781420516418: 
	QTYRow29: 
	CostHoliday Jenny Earls Trip Earls Trip 1 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420515404: 
	QTYRow30: 
	CostCosimano Elle Finlay Donovan Rolls the Dice The Finlay Donovan Series 4 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420515862: 
	QTYRow31: 
	CostMorenoGarcia Silvia The Seventh Veil of Salome SC Historical Fiction 5400 6200 9780593946701: 
	QTYRow32: 
	CostLuna Louisa Tell Me Who You Are HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420516005: 
	QTYRow1_2: 
	CostRyan Kennedy This Could Be Us HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420515350: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostBrennan Allison The Missing Witness A Quinn  Costa Thriller 5 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420515855: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostDaré Abi And So I Roar SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9780593915394: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostPérez Elba Iris The Things We Didnt Know HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420515800: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostEnger Leif I Cheerfully Refuse HC Science Fiction 6500 7000 9781420516012: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostAnthony Gretchen Tired Ladies Take a Stand HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420514919: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	CostNagendra Harini A Nest of Vipers A Bangalore Detectives Club Mystery 3 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420515954: 
	QTYRow8_2: 
	CostMathieu Jennifer The Faculty Lounge HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420515527: 
	QTYRow9_2: 
	CostDe la Rosa Liana Isabel and the Rogue The Luna Sisters 2 SC Historical Fiction 5400 6200 9798885798495: 
	QTYRow10_2: 
	CostPhillips Gary Ash Dark as Night A Harry Ingram Mystery 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420516364: 
	QTYRow11_2: 
	CostEspach Alison The Wedding People HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420514728: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostTerenzio RoseMarie JFK Jr An Intimate Oral Biography HC Biography 6500 7000 9781420515817: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostSlater Lyn How to Be Old Lessons in Living Boldly from the Accidental Icon HC Autobiography 6500 7000 9781420515930: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	CostGreene Thomas Christopher Notes from the Porch Tiny True Stories to Make You Feel Better about the World HC Short Stories  Anthologies 6500 7000 9798891642256: 
	QTYRow4_3: 
	CostHigginbotham Adam Challenger A True Story of Heroism and Disaster on the Edge of Space HC History 6500 7000 9781420516593: 
	QTYRow1_4: 
	CostBaine Karin A Mother for His Little Princess Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038922397: 
	QTYRow2_4: 
	CostBeckett Tina A Daddy for the Midwifes Twins Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038922410: 
	QTYRow3_4: 
	CostCarlisle Susan Second Chance for the Heart Doctor Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038922434: 
	QTYRow4_4: 
	CostDaRosa Luana A Therapy Pup to Reunite Them Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038922427: 
	QTYRow5_3: 
	CostWilson Scarlet Cinderellas Kiss with the ER Doc Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038922403: 
	QTYRow1_5: 
	CostRimmer Kelly Unexpected Start Up in the City 1 SC Romance 8799 9299 9781038769541: 
	QTYRow2_5: 
	CostHolden Lynda This Is Where You Have to Go A Forced Adoption A Heartbreaking Reunion A Mothers Fight for Justice SC Autobiography 8199 8699 9781038769732: 
	QTYRow3_5: 
	CostLevitina Julia The Girl from Moscow SC Historical Fiction 8799 9299 9781038769725: 
	QTYRow4_5: 
	CostSandy Alison The Lady Vanishes SC True Crime 9999 10499 9781038769602: 
	QTYRow5_4: 
	CostMcKinnon Catherine To Sing of War SC Historical Fiction 9999 10499 9781038769589: 
	QTYRow6_3: 
	CostVanstone Victoria A Thousand Wasted Sundays A Hilarious and Heartfelt Memoir about Partying Parenting and Sobriety SC Autobiography 8199 8699 9781038769718: 
	QTYRow7_3: 
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